
2

CONDENSATEURS À USAGE PROFESSIONNEL
CAPACITORS FOR PROFESSIONAL APPLICATIONREPERTOIRE ALPHANUMERIQUE PARTS LIST

A 64-A 64 S
A 64 S4-A 74 S4
B 64
CA 64-CR 64
EK 8
HA 64 S
HB 64
HR 64 S
HT 72
HT 76-HT 76 P
HT 77
HT 78-HT 78 P
HT 86-HT 86 P
HT 96
HT 97-HT 97 P
KM 7-KM 12
KM 21
KM 50-KM 60
KM 78-KM 82
KM 78 R-KM 82 R
KM 78 RS-KM 82 RS
KM 90
KM 94
KM 97
KM 111
KM 151
KM 311
KM 501-KM 601
KM 711
MK 12
MKT
P 67-P 72
P 72 S
PCA 85-PCR 85
PCM 85
PCM 93
PCR 86
PM 06
PM 7-PM 12
PM 21-PM 31-PM 41
PM 50-PM 60
PM 67- PM 72
PM 82
PM 87 N
PM 89
PM 89 R
PM 90
PM 90 R 1- PM 90 R 2
PM 90 RT
PM 94
PM 95
PM 96-PM 96 T
PM 99
PM 720-PM 730
PMA 64-PMR 64
PMR 4
PP 20
PP 72 A-PP 72 R
PP 72 S
PP 73-PP 74-PP 75
PP 77
PP 78 A
PP 78 R
PP 78 S
PP 318-PP 418
PPS 13
PPS 16 A-PPS 16 R
PS 01 à PS 21
PS 02 à PS 22
PS 03 à PS 23
PS 04 à PS 24
R 64-R 64 S
RA 01 à RA 31
RA 02 à RA 32
RA 03 à RA 33
RA 04 à RA 34
RA 75
TA 72
TM 72

A 64-A 64 S
A 64 S4-A 74 S4

B 64
CA 64-CR 64

EK 8
HA 64 S

HB 64
HR 64 S

HT 72
HT 76-HT 76 P

HT 77
HT 78-HT 78 P
HT 86-HT 86 P

HT 96
HT 97-HT 97 P

KM 7-KM 12
KM 21

KM 50-KM 60 
KM 78-KM 82

KM 78 R-KM 82 R
KM 78 RS-KM 82 RS

KM 90
KM 94
KM 97
KM 111
KM 151
KM 311

KM 501-KM 601
KM 711
MK 12

MKT
P 67-P 72

P 72 S
PCA 85-PCR 85

PCM 85
PCM 93
PCR 86
PM 06

PM 7-PM 12
PM 21-PM 31-PM 41

PM 50-PM 60
PM 67-PM 72

PM 82
PM 87 N

PM 89
PM 89 R

PM 90
PM 90 R 1- PM 90 R 2

PM 90 RT
PM 94
PM 95

PM 96-PM 96 T
PM 99

PM 720-PM 730
PMA 64-PMR 64

PMR 4
PP 20

PP 72 A-PP 72 R
PP 72 S

PP 73-PP 74-PP 75
PP 77

PP 78 A
PP 78 R
PP 78 S

PP 318-PP 418
PPS 13

PPS 16 A-PPS 16 R
PS 01 to PS 21
PS 02 to PS 22
PS 03 to PS 23
PS 04 to PS 24

R 64-R 64 S
RA 01 to RA 31
RA 02 to RA 32
RA 03 to RA 33
RA 04 to RA 34

RA 75
TA 72

TM 72

*
24
25
*

25
35
35
35
78
81
79
82
83
80
84
25
16
14
17
17
17
18
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20
15
25
16
14
25
25
68
*

25
89
89
88
89

66-67
30
35
29
22
34
70
64
65
62
63
71
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32
69
33
31
21
23
48
45
46
47
*

42
43
44
49
49
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54
54
55
55
*

52
52
53
53
51
91
91

POLYCARBONATE METALLISE
POLYCARBONATE METALLISE
POLYCARBONATE METALLISE
POLYESTER METALLISE
POLYCARBONATE A ARMATURES
POLYESTER METALLISE
POLYESTER METALLISE
POLYESTER METALLISE
COMPOSITE HAUTE TENSION
COMPOSITE HAUTE TENSION
COMPOSITE HAUTE TENSION
COMPOSITE MICA HAUTE TENSION
COMPOSITE MICA HAUTE TENSION
COMPOSITE MICA HAUTE TENSION
COMPOSITE MICA HAUTE TENSION
POLYCARBONATE METALLISE
POLYCARBONATE METALLISE
POLYCARBONATE METALLISE
POLYCARBONATE METALLISE
POLYCARBONATE METALLISE
P.P.S. METALLISE
POLYCARBONATE METALLISE
P.P.S. METALLISE
POLYCARBONATE METALLISE
POLYCARBONATE METALLISE
POLYCARBONATE METALLISE
POLYCARBONATE METALLISE
POLYCARBONATE METALLISE
POLYCARBONATE METALLISE
POLYCARBONATE METALLISE
POLYESTER METALLISE
POLYCARBONATE METALLISE
POLYCARBONATE A ARMATURES
COMPOSITE METALLISE
COMPOSITE METALLISE
P.P.S. METALLISE
COMPOSITE METALLISE
POLYESTER METALLISE
POLYESTER METALLISE
POLYESTER METALLISE
POLYESTER METALLISE
POLYCARBONATE METALLISE
POLYESTER METALLISE
POLYESTER METALLISE
POLYESTER METALLISE
POLYESTER METALLISE
POLYESTER METALLISE
POLYESTER METALLISE
POLYESTER METALLISE
POLYESTER METALLISE
POLYESTER METALLISE
POLYESTER METALLISE
POLYESTER METALLISE
POLYESTER METALLISE
POLYCARBONATE METALLISE
POLYCARBONATE METALLISE
POLYPROPYLENE METALLISE
POLYPROPYLENE METALLISE
POLYPROPYLENE METALLISE
POLYPROPYLENE METALLISE
POLYPROPYLENE METALLISE
POLYPROPYLENE METALLISE
POLYPROPYLENE METALLISE
POLYPROPYLENE METALLISE
POLYPROPYLENE A ARMATURES
POLYPROPYLENE A ARMATURES
POLYPROPYLENE A ARMATURES
POLYPROPYLENE METALLISE + ARMATURES
POLYPROPYLENE METALLISE + ARMATURES
POLYPROPYLENE METALLISE + ARMATURES
POLYPROPYLENE METALLISE + ARMATURES
POLYCARBONATE METALLISE
POLYPROPYLENE METALLISE + ARMATURES
POLYPROPYLENE METALLISE + ARMATURES
POLYPROPYLENE METALLISE + ARMATURES
POLYPROPYLENE METALLISE + ARMATURES
POLYPROPYLENE METALLISE + ARMATURES
TEFLON® A ARMATURES
TEFLON® METALLISE

METALLIZED POLYCARBONATE
METALLIZED POLYCARBONATE
METALLIZED POLYCARBONATE

METALLIZED POLYESTER
POLYCARBONATE FILM-FOIL

METALLIZED POLYESTER
METALLIZED POLYESTER
METALLIZED POLYESTER

HIGH-VOLTAGE COMPOSITE
HIGH-VOLTAGE COMPOSITE
HIGH-VOLTAGE COMPOSITE

HIGH-VOLTAGE COMPOSITE MICA
HIGH-VOLTAGE COMPOSITE MICA
HIGH-VOLTAGE COMPOSITE MICA
HIGH-VOLTAGE COMPOSITE MICA

METALLIZED POLYCARBONATE
METALLIZED POLYCARBONATE
METALLIZED POLYCARBONATE
METALLIZED POLYCARBONATE
METALLIZED POLYCARBONATE

METALLIZED P.P.S.
METALLIZED POLYCARBONATE

METALLIZED P.P.S.
METALLIZED POLYCARBONATE
METALLIZED POLYCARBONATE
METALLIZED POLYCARBONATE
METALLIZED POLYCARBONATE
METALLIZED POLYCARBONATE
METALLIZED POLYCARBONATE
METALLIZED POLYCARBONATE

METALLIZED POLYESTER
METALLIZED POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE FILM-FOIL
METALLIZED COMPOSITE
METALLIZED COMPOSITE

METALLIZED P.P.S.
METALLIZED COMPOSITE

METALLIZED POLYESTER
METALLIZED POLYESTER
METALLIZED POLYESTER
METALLIZED POLYESTER

METALLIZED POLYCARBONATE
METALLIZED POLYESTER
METALLIZED POLYESTER
METALLIZED POLYESTER 
METALLIZED POLYESTER
METALLIZED POLYESTER
METALLIZED POLYESTER
METALLIZED POLYESTER
METALLIZED POLYESTER
METALLIZED POLYESTER
METALLIZED POLYESTER
METALLIZED POLYESTER
METALLIZED POLYESTER

METALLIZED POLYCARBONATE
METALLIZED POLYCARBONATE
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE

POLYPROPYLENE FILM-FOIL
POLYPROPYLENE FILM-FOIL
POLYPROPYLENE FILM-FOIL

METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE + FILM-FOIL
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE + FILM-FOIL
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE + FILM-FOIL
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE + FILM-FOIL

METALLIZED POLYCARBONATE
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE + FILM-FOIL
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE + FILM-FOIL
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE + FILM-FOIL
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE + FILM-FOIL
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE + FILM-FOIL

TEFLON ® FILM-FOIL
METALLIZED TEFLON ®

MODELE DESIGNATION PAGE DESIGNATION MODEL

* Spécifications sur demande * Specifications available on request




